METRIC FITTINGS 60°
INSERTI METRICI 60°
C90M
DKM 90° - METRIC FEMALE 90°, 60° CONE
DKM 90° - FEMMINA 90° METRICA, CONO 60°
Thread -  Filetto: METRIC
CRIMPED NUT
* WHILE STOCKS LAST
DADO PINZATO
* ARTICOLO IN ESAURIMENTO
Code Article
Codice Articolo
Thread
Filetto
Hose
Tubo
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensioni (mm)
F Inch/Pollici DN (mm) CH A B
C90M1003 10x1 3/16 5 14 26 27
C90M1004 10x1 1/4 6 14 23 26
C90M1204 12x1,5 1/4 6 17 23 29
C90M1404 14x1,5 1/4 6 19 23 29
C90M1405 14x1,5 5/16 8 19 33 32
C90M1406 14x1,5 3/8 10 19 35 33
C90M1604 16x1,5 1/4 6 22 23 33
C90M1605 16x1,5 5/16 8 22 33 34
C90M1606 16x1,5 3/8 10 22 35 36
C90M1804 18x1,5 1/4 6 24 23 33
C90M1805 18x1,5 5/16 8 24 33 34
C90M1806 18x1,5 3/8 10 24 35 36
C90M1808 18x1,5 1/2 12 24 39 40
C90M2006 20x1,5 3/8 10 27 35 40
C90M2008 20x1,5 1/2 12 27 39 44
C90M2206 22x1,5 3/8 10 27 35 40
C90M2208 22x1,5 1/2 12 27 39 44
C90M2210 22x1,5 5/8 16 27 48 47
C90M2610 26x1,5 5/8 16 32 48 52
C90M2612 26x1,5 3/4 19 32 50 52
C90M3012 30x1,5 3/4 19 36 50 56
C90M3816* 38x1,5 1" 25 46 70 71
Dry-fit fittings
Raccordi dry-fit 1